s

51
o

Koht

10.

11.

12.

Kasutaja

saatan

erkki

cromka

coldgold

Merma

bumblefoot

annes

Lunarglide

N4pster

hrmaagu

risto234

No Fear

Ennustuste
arv

15

30

8

8

11

12

15

27

60

20 Aminexre

D

Keskmine
koefitsient

1.98

2.35

1.89

3.63

1.77

2.69

2.67

3.96

4.11

1.94

1.92

2.62

Panus
kokku

142

255

64

61

45

98

62

42

124

37

227

569

Tulu

46.5%

17.5%

66.2%

36.3%

11.4%

4%

5.8%

1.1%

-15.2%

-64.8%

-17.6%

-12.3%

Kasum/kahjum

-18.87

-23.98

-40.00

-69.83

Auhind

48.5 € & 250
boonuspunkti

29.1 € & 200
boonuspunkti

19.4 € & 150
boonuspunkti

100
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti

50
boonuspunkti



